Cardroom Facility
Daytona Beach Kennel
Derby Lane
Ebro Greyhound
Flagler Greyhound
Jefferson County Kennel
Mardi Gras
Melbourne Greyhound
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound
Orange Park Kennel Club
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Sarasota Kennel Club
St. Johns Greyhound
Tampa Greyhound
Dania Jai Alai
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai
Hamilton Jai Alai
Ocala Jai Alai
Miami Jai Alai
Calder/Tropical
Gulfstream
Tampa Bay Downs
The Isle (Pompano Park)

TOTAL REVENUE

October '08

$698,594
$516,276
$300,714
$322,893
$76,184
$226,562
$356,916
$448,826
$577,969
$698,177
$398,823
$543,703
$189,833
$44,695
$356,895
$101,642
$320,301
$165,774
$0
$275,942
$351,859
$793,325

$7,952,864

$762,682
$569,038
$289,031
$364,503

$79,338
$234,960
$378,541
$403,951
$728,165
$714,328
$364,126
$417,549
$179,338

$75,148
$290,464
$100,312
$292,952
$144,068

$15,137
$294,558
$346,334
$865,054

$8,121,633

October '09 Oct. '09 per day

$24,602.65
$18,356.06
$9,323.58
$11,758.16
$2,559.29
$12,260.55
$12,211
$13,030.68
$23,489.19
$23,042.84
$11,746
$13,469.32
$5,785.10
$4,299.06
$9,369.81
$3,235.87
$9,450.06
$4,647.35
$2,994.13
$9,501.87
$11,172.06
$27,904.97

08/09 Change

9%
10%
-4%
13%

4%
12%

6%

-10%
26%

2%

-9%
-23%

-6%

12%
-19%

-1%

-9%
-13%

n/a

7%
-2%

9%

2%



