Cardroom Facility	October '08	October '09	Oct. '09 per day	08/09 Change
Daytona Beach Kennel	\$698,594	\$762,682	\$24,602.65	9%
Derby Lane	\$516,276	\$569,038	\$18,356.06	10%
Ebro Greyhound	\$300,714	\$289,031	\$9,323.58	-4%
Flagler Greyhound	\$322,893	\$364,503	\$11,758.16	13%
Jefferson County Kennel	\$76,184	\$79,338	\$2,559.29	4%
Mardi Gras	\$226,562	\$234,960	\$12,260.55	12%
Melbourne Greyhound	\$356,916	\$378,541	\$12,211	6%
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound	\$448,826	\$403,951	\$13,030.68	-10%
Orange Park Kennel Club	\$577,969	\$728,165	\$23,489.19	26%
Palm Beach Kennel Club	\$698,177	\$714,328	\$23,042.84	2%
Sarasota Kennel Club	\$398,823	\$364,126	\$11,746	-9%
St. Johns Greyhound	\$543,703	\$417,549	\$13,469.32	-23%
Tampa Greyhound	\$189,833	\$179,338	\$5,785.10	-6%
Dania Jai Alai	\$44,695	\$75,148	\$4,299.06	12%
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai	\$356,895	\$290,464	\$9,369.81	-19%
Hamilton Jai Alai	\$101,642	\$100,312	\$3,235.87	-1%
Ocala Jai Alai	\$320,301	\$292,952	\$9,450.06	-9%
Miami Jai Alai	\$165,774	\$144,068	\$4,647.35	-13%
Calder/Tropical	\$0	\$15,137	\$2,994.13	n/a
Gulfstream	\$275,942	\$294,558	\$9,501.87	7%
Tampa Bay Downs	\$351,859	\$346,334	\$11,172.06	-2%
The Isle (Pompano Park)	\$793,325	\$865,054	\$27,904.97	9%
TOTAL REVENUE	\$7,952,864	\$8,121,633		2%